
$ 2,020 

2016 

World Projects 

United States Projects 

UMCOR Projects 

World Hunger & Poverty Relief Projects 

Iowa Advance Specials 

Iowa Parish Development Projects 

Special Sunday Offerings 

United Methodist Missionary Support 

Local and Ins,tu,onal Giving 

$ 1,272 

$ 1,100 

$ 3,466 

$ 24,005 

$ 4,432 

$ 2,189 

$ 1,067 

$ 2,700 

$ 13,623 

Monetary and in-kind gi6s donated by the ministries of New Hope and JROL 

$ 7,952 

A few of the missions we support... 

$ 1,189 

$ 2,700 

Dr. Emmanuel Mefor 

$1,266 

$ 1,323 

$ 5,326 

$ 5,773 

$ 9,000 

Totaling $ 53,853.95 in Mission Giving 

$ 775 


